











MOD. Self-certification
self-certification

transcript of academic record

Self-declaration in substitution for a sworn statement under arts. 46 & 47 of Presidential Decree no. 445/2000.

Issued under my own responsibility and in full awareness of the provisions of art. 75 of Presidential Decree no. 445/2000 concerning loss of benefits, if any, obtained on the basis of false declarations and article 76 which follows, concerning criminal liability for false statements.
i, the undersigned
	family name
	     
	
	given name(s)
	     

	date of birth
	     
	
	place of birth
	     

	province/state
	     
	
	citizenship
	      

	country
	     
	
	italian fiscal code
	     

	
	
	gender                            FORMCHECKBOX 
 M          FORMCHECKBOX 
 F


declares to
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 possess the following degree
	University
	     

	degree course
	     

	degree class (if applicable)
	     

	final mark
	     

	gpa
	     




 FORMCHECKBOX 
 have passed the following examinations:
	
	date
	course unit
	credits
	grade
	ssd

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	


	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	




 FORMCHECKBOX 
 have gained credits within the following second-level degree:
	University
	

	degree course
	

	degree class (if applicable)
	


	
	date
	course unit
	credits
	grade
	ssd

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	


	place and date
	     
	signature
	


